11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI iISTANBUL BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ISTANBUL, 18.10.2019

Yaris 28 Erkekler, 100m Sirtlsti 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
18.10.2019 - 9:24 Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 1:26.99; 12:1:20.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 1:20.99; 12: 1:15.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 1:17.99; 12: 1:12.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 1:15.99;
12:1:10.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 1:33.99; 12: 1:27.99

YB
Seri1of12
0 Ozan KAYAOGLU 08 Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt 1:19.65
1 Emir CEVIK 08 Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibl Dernegi 1:17.52
2 Ege CAGDAS 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 1:16.76
3 Deniz BASAR 08 Tekirdag Yuzme lhtisas Kullibu 1:16.02
4 Demir OZDEMIR 08 Fenerbahge Spor Kultibl 1:09.03
5 Kerem HOSGOR 08 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kullibi 1:15.65
6 Bartu USTBILEN 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulibu 1:16.49
7 Muhammed Bedirhan AYHAN 08 Kocaeli Yuzme Kullibu 1:17.22
8 Mehmet Ali DAYANC 08 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yiizme Kullibii Dernegi 1:18.04
9 Arda CAVUSOGLU 08 Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibl Dernegi 1:20.56
Seri2 of 12
0 Deniz YENIPAZAR 08  Oksijen Spor Kullbi 1:23.46
1 Yusuf Alp UNLU 08 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yiizme Kultbu Dernegi 1:23.33
2 Necmettin Enes HOCALAR 08 Istanbul Bbsk 1:21.81
3 Alaz YUKSEKKAYA 08 Kinahada Su Sporlari Kultbu 1:20.99
4 Yakup Ataol SERBEST 08 Istanbul Bbsk 1:20.86
5 Eren SABREDEN 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:20.99
6 Yigit MEMIS 08 Istanbul Bbsk 1:21.03
7 lbrahimcan KiRACI 08 Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubd 1:22.34
8 Berk Efe ATAMER 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulibu 1:23.36
9 Efe DEMIRCILER 08 Ferdi 1:23.51
Seri30f 12
0 Eymen Can ORMAN 08 Sakarya Atlantis Su Sporlari Kulubi 1:26.44
1 Eren OZER 08 Kocaeli Yuzme Kuliibu 1:25.81
2 Kerem CETIN 08 Sakarya Atlantis Su Sporlari Kulubi 1:25.52
3 Efe Eymen ZENGiI 08 Istanbul Bbsk 1:25.06
4 Veli Temmuz CAKAR 08 Sakarya Su Sporlari Kulubi 1:23.61
5 Yigit Can YILMAZ 08  Altinkulag Yuzme Spor Kultbi 1:23.77
6 Ulas Ali YAGMURCU 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:25.32
7 Ediz ULKER 08 Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibii 1:25.55
8 Enes OZTURK 08 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yizme Kultbt Dernegi 1:26.08
9 Kuzey GENCYILMAZ 08 Burak Sezgin Yiizme Kuliibi Dernegi 1:26.58
Seri 4 of 12
0 Hamza Ibrahim AKMAN 08 Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuliibii Dernegi 1:28.92
1 Kivang KAYA 08 Denizyildizlar Spor Kulibl Dernegi 1:28.68
2 Yigit Efe KOSEOGLU 08 Fmv isik Spor Kuliibu 1:27.93
3 Can Stkmen OKAY 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:26.99
4 Kayra TEZCAN 08 Kocaeli Yildizlar Yiizme Kullibii Dernegi 1:26.87
5 Kayra Poyraz HASBAL 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:26.99
6 Demir AYRIKAYA 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 1:27.66
7 Fatih Vehbi OZTURK 08 Bahgelievler Belediye Spor Kultbt 1:28.42
8 Mehmet Efe YAZICI 08 Denizkizi Sualti Ve Doga Sporlari Klb 1:28.87
9 Mert OZKAN 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 1:29.22
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Arda Kaan GOGUSGEREN
Baris YAVUZ

Ali Kaan BALKAN

Toprak Dogu ARBAK
Rojhan Burak ATAS

Batin Bugra ENGIN

Omer Faruk OZAMAC

Eren KAHRAMAN

Huseyin SEN

Kerem Efe KOSEOGLU
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Rojan GUNES
Yigit Boran IKiZCE
Arda OZBEK

Sarp Ege SALCI
Batuhan KUZU
Kaan KARADAG
Sarp Bartu GELIK
Yunuscan YILDIRIM
Ata Riizgar EROL
Kaan CIDAM
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Efe CALIK

Yahya Salih KESKIN
Berk KARABACAK
Metehan USLU
Demir IRMAK

Alp ACIKER

Batuhan OZTURK
Kuzey TUNCELLI
Ahmet Ege ONDER
Bugra Eren YEGEN
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Alper CEYHAN

Kaya TURKAY

Atakan Ege OKUSLUG
Yilmaz Efe ALTINDAG

Onur Ege OKSUZ

Baris OZKAN

Emre Kayra KAYA

John Emir MERCIYAN
Mehmet Bahadir KOYUTURK
Osman Talha ALIC
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Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullibii Dernegi
Ferdi

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu

Tekirdag Yiizme Ihtisas Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kulibi
Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Marlin Spor Kuliibl Dernegi

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuliibii Spor Dernegi
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kultibu

Fmv 1sik Spor Kultibu

Denizkizi Sualti Ve Doga Sporlari Klb
Bayrampasa Demir Spor Kuliibl Dernegi
Ferdi

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuliibi

Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuliibi

Arel Koleji Spor Kultbi

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Poyraz Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Galatasaray Spor Kuliibt
Altinkulag Yiizme Spor Kultbt
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt
Istanbul Cevre Spor Kulibu
Istanbul Cevre Spor Kuliibi
Poyraz Spor Kullibii Dernegi
Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubi

Poyraz Spor Kullibi Dernegi

Enka Spor Kulibi

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Kocaeli Ylzme Kulibu

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi

Enka Spor Kulibt

Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullibii Dernegi
Anabilim Spor Kultib

Enka Spor Kulibt

Anabilim Spor Kullibi

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibi

1:30.83
1:30.03
1:29.77
1:29.64
1:29.37
1:29.62
1:29.66
1:29.81
1:30.05
1:30.94

1:33.44
1:32.37
1:31.90
1:31.40
1:31.09
1:31.25
1:31.64
1:32.26
1:33.04
1:33.99

1:15.03
1:14.28
1:13.99
1:12.27
1:09.51
1:09.68
1:13.26
1:14.27
1:14.71
1:15.06

1:17.96
1:17.52
1:17.00
1:16.03
1:15.86
1:15.89
1:16.13
1:17.36
1:17.71
1:18.16
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Kerem TOKGOZ

Halil Arda URETURK
Yasar Ege ERDOGAN
Atakan Sarp IZGIC
Muhammet Enes ACAR
Mehmet Aykut EKIN

6 Efe ALI

7 Ali Efe AYKAN

8 Kerem Deniz TAYLAN
9 Eren YAPICIOGLU
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Erdem Kaan SEN
Erhan ERDOGDU
Yagiz CALDASTAN
Mehmet Ziya SAHIN
Ogulcan AYDIN
Kaan AKAKCA
Yusuf GULER

Doruk UNAL

Cagan CELIKSU
Uygar KULAK
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Burak Ege BABACAN
Talha KURTULUS
Kuzey OZEL

Fatih Emir OZDEMIR
Mert ALTINAY

Hasan Utku KUMAS
Ahmet Aras NOSERI
Tugra Burak ATES
Anil Mert YILDIZ
Tugra OKAN
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1 Kaan CAN

2 Ahmet Mithat TURAN

3 Gokdeniz AKANSU

4 Efekan KARYUREK

5 Arda Berk ISIK

6 Cagan OzUL

7 Metin Mert CETEMEN

8 Mehmet Erim CAKMAKCI
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Golcuk Belediye Spor Kulibi

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu

Maltepe Universitesi Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Poyraz Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Enka Spor Kulibt

Sakarya Atlantis Su Sporlari Kultibu
Turkiye Spor Yazarlari Dernegi Spor Kulibu
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Istanbul Bbsk

Corlu Belediyesi Gengclik Ve Spor Kullibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Tlrkiye Spor Yazarlari Dernegi Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Denizkizi Sualti Ve Doga Sporlari Klb
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultbi

Enka Spor Kultibi

Anabilim Spor Kullbu

Altinkulag Yiizme Spor Kultbt

Mimar Sinan Koleji Spor Kullibii Dernegi
Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kulubd
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi

Ferdi

Enka Spor Kultibi

Fmv 1sik Spor Kullibi

Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibi

Mimar Sinan Koleji Spor Kuliibl Dernegi
Kirklareli Genglik Spor Kuliibt Dernegi
Gebze Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kulubi
Kocaeli Ylizme Kultbu

Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibi
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

1:20.08
1:19.86
1:18.95
1:18.41
1:18.19
1:18.38
1:18.89
1:19.00
1:19.93
1:20.17

1:21.55
1:21.42
1:21.04
1:20.79
1:20.29
1:20.31
1:20.99
1:21.37
1:21.52
1:21.94

1:24.63
1:24.01
1:23.80
1:22.68
1:22.11
1:22.52
1:22.92
1:23.98
1:24.17
1:24.66

1:27.60
1:26.76
1:25.99
1:25.00
1:25.77
1:26.45
1:27.03
1:30.29
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